© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 07/27/21
COL-CLB-spec
FEATURES
•	 Lumen packages ranging from 10,000 to 57,000 lumens
•	 Wide and narrow lens distribution options
•	 -40°C to 50°C ambient operating temperatures

CLB
LINEAR HIGH BAY
ORDERING GUIDE
Accessories (Order Separately)
LHVQM5 Aircraft Cable, 5' Pair
LHVQM10 Aircraft Cable, 10' Pair
CLB-SMB Surface Mount Bracket Kit
CLB – – – ED –
Model Size Color Temp Lumen Output Distribution Driver Voltage
CLB
Linear
High Bay
2 2'
4 4'
40 4000K
50  5000K
LX 2' (10,000)
MM 2' (14,000)
MH 2' (24,000)
MV 2' (30,000)
MX 4' (36,000)
HM 4' (42,000)
HH 4' (57,000)
N Narrow
W Wide
ED 0–10V
Dimming
U Universal
(120–277V)
HV High Voltage
(347–480V)
Options Control Options
C6TL20_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 20A
(Add Voltage 1=120, 2=277, 4=480)
C6TL15_ 6' Cord and Twist-Lock™ Plug 15A
(Add Voltage 1=120, 2=277)
F3C5 5' Cord, 3-Wire
F4C5 5' Cord, 4-Wire
F5C5 5' Cord, 5-Wire
F6C5 5' Cord, 6-Wire
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
C688 6-Wire Flex
ELL15 15W Emergency Battery Pack 1,2
WSP360 HCS On/ Off WASP End Mount 360° Lens 3
WSPA HCS On/ Off WASP End Mount Aisle Lens 3
WSPD360 HCS Dimming WASP End Mount 360° Lens 4
WSPDA HCS Dimming WASP End Mount Aisle Lens 4
WSPDBT360 HCS BT Dimming WASP, Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor, 360° Lens 5
WSPDBTA HCS BT Dimming WASP, Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor, Aisle Lens 5
Example: CLB4–40MH–N–EDU
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Battery only available in 120–277V
2 Ambient temperature operating range of -40°C to 40°C with ELL15 option
3 WSP360/A sensor option will use HCS WASP End Mount Sensor
4 WSPD360/A sensor option will use HCS Dimming WASP End Mount Sensor
5 WSPDBT360/A sensor option will use HCS Bluetooth WASP End Mount Sensor
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STOCK GUIDE
Catalog Number Nominal Lumens Color Delivered
Lumens Wattage LPW Pallet
QTY
CLB2-40LX-W-EDU
2' LX (10,000)
4000K 10,527 75.9 139 78
CLB2-50LX-W-EDU 5000K 10,477 73.7 142 78
CLB2-40MM-W-EDU